

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 598 of 2019

Petitioner :- Jai Prakash

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation, Hathras And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vinay Kumar Pathak, Sarv Deo Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Sanjay Kumar Dubey

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 07.03.2024.

Order Date :- 21.2.2024

Mini