

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 598 of 2019

Petitioner :- Jai Prakash

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation, Hathras
And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sarv Deo Singh, Vinay Kumar
Pathak

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Sanjay Kumar Dubey

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

In Re: Civil Misc. Delay Condonation/ Substitution
Application Nos. 9 and 10 of 2024

1. Issue notice to the legal heirs of respondent no.2 returnable at an early date.
2. Steps be taken within 10 days.

Order on Writ Petition

List this matter on 16.7.2025

Order Date :- 29.4.2025

Vandana Y.